QO

\.J

Ry

Posigao N°

1 172
2 211
3 117
4 23
5 135
6 9

7 801
8 5

9 26
10 27
11 70
12 800
13 249
14 973
15 523

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Claudner Rocha

Adilson Luis De Araujo
Eltin

Rodrigo Misionschnik
Mariano Aparecido Rodrigues
Fabio Raimundo Lopes
Sander Alipio

Fernando Lima

Thiago Martins De Freitas
Ivon Eber Gaz

Sidney Soares

Paulo Moura

Lauanda Naves

Vanio Leéo

Fiote Thucozero

04/06/2022 - 18:14:11

Resultado por Categoria

FAZENDA PRATA OFF ROAD

MX4

Gen. Dif. Anterior

chronusae.com.br

0s000ms
25189ms
2s724ms
4s655ms
0s562ms
1s145ms
0s375ms
0s532ms
0s063ms
1s366ms
1s625ms
0s416ms
5s5952ms
8s528ms
5s106ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

25189ms

4s913ms

9s568ms
10s130ms
11s275ms
11s650ms
125182ms
12s245ms
13s611ms
15s236ms
15s652ms
21s604ms
30s132ms
35s238ms

Tempo
00:01:42.893

00:01:45.082
00:01:47.806
00:01:52.461
00:01:53.023
00:01:54.168
00:01:54.543
00:01:55.075
00:01:55.138
00:01:56.504
00:01:58.129
00:01:58.545
00:02:04.497
00:02:13.025
00:02:18.131

7



